SPIRITS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Bee’s Knees

Beefeater Gin, Honey Syrup,
and Lemon Juice

The Vanwinkle
Knob Creek Bourbon,
Maple Syrup, and Lime Juice

DRAFT BEER
Kold One, Kolsch
Millhouse Brewing, NY*

Mohonk 150
Yard Owl Craft Brewery, NY*

BOTTLED BEER
& HARD CIDER
Sloop Juice, IPA
Sloop Brewery, NY*

Dry Rosé Cider
Wolffers, NY*

“Draft” Cider
Naked Flock, NY*

$20

$20

$12

$13.5

$11

$13

$11.5

ON
THE

SUNSET PORCH

Refreshments and seating are reserved for registered guests only, 21 years of age and older

ROSE

Rose

Lieb Cellar
North Fork, NY

WHITE WINE

Pinot Grigio

Dorgio,
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
ltaly, 2016

Sauvignon Blanc
Lawson’s Dry Hills
Marlborough,

New Zealand, 2020

Chardonnay
Pouilly-Fuissé,
Marie Antoinette
France, 2018

RED WINE

Pinot Noir

Lyric, Etude
Willamette Valley
OR, 2013

Bordeaux Blend
Cru Monplaisir
Bordeaux Supérieur
France, 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon
Castle Rock
Napa, CA, 2017

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco
Mionetto, Veneto
IT, NV

*New York State products

$14

$12

$15

$18

$18

$16

$18

$14

No additional gratuities are expected.

VODKA
Sobieski
Tito’s

Grey Goose
Core*

GIN

New Amsterdam
Beefeater
Hendricks’
Bombay Sapphire

RUM
Plantation, 3 Stars
Ron Zacapa, 23yr

TEQUILA
Casamigos
Patron Silver
Los Vecinos

BOURBON

Four Roses, Yellow Label

Hill Rock
Knob Creek

WHISKEY
Old Overholt
Whistle Pig, 10yr

SCOTCH

Bank Note

Johnnie Walker Black
Glenlivet, 12yr
Laphroaig, 10yr

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Remy VSOP

CORDIALS
Sambuca
Aperol
Campari

$12
$15
$16
$16

$12
$15
$16
$16

$12
$18

$17
$19
$14

$10
$25
$16

$12
$25

$12
$18
$19
$19

$17
$20

$15
$19
$15



