## SPIRITS ON SUNSET PORCH

Refreshments and seating are reserved for registered guests only, 21 years of age and older

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		ROSÉ		VODKA	
Bee's Knees	\$20	Rose	\$14	Sobieski	\$12
Beefeater Gin, Honey Syrup,		Lieb Cellar		Tito's	\$15
and Lemon Juice		North Fork, NY		Grey Goose	\$16
The Vanwinkle	\$20	WHITE WINE		Core*	\$16
Knob Creek Bourbon,	,	Pinot Grigio	\$12	GIN	
Maple Syrup, and Lime Juice		Dorgio,	ΨΙΖ	New Amsterdam	\$12
7 17		Friuli-Venezia Giulia		Beefeater	\$15
DRAFT BEER		Italy, 2016		Hendricks'	\$16
Kold One, Kolsch	\$12	•		Bombay Sapphire	\$16
Millhouse Brewing, NY*		Sauvignon Blanc	\$15	вотвау зарртте	ΨΙΟ
Mohonk 150 Yard Owl Craft Brewery, NY*	\$13.5	Lawson's Dry Hills		RUM	
		Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020		Plantation, 3 Stars	\$12
				Ron Zacapa, 23yr	\$18
BOTTLED BEER		Chardonnay	\$18		
& HARD CIDER		Pouilly-Fuissé,	φιο	TEQUILA	
Sloop Juice, IPA	\$11	Marie Antoinette		Casamigos	\$17
Sloop Brewery, NY*		France, 2018		Patron Silver	\$19
•		Trance, 2010		Los Vecinos	\$14
Dry Rosé Cider Wölffers, NY*	\$13	RED WINE		BOURBON	
		Pinot Noir	\$18		\$10
"Draft" Cider Naked Flock, NY*	\$11.5	Lyric, Etude Willamette Valley OR, 2013		Four Roses, Yellow Label Hill Rock	\$10 \$25
				Knob Creek	\$25 \$16
				KIIOD CIEEK	\$10
				WHISKEY	
		Bordeaux Blend Cru Monplaisir Bordeaux Supérieur	\$16	Old Overholt	\$12
				Whistle Pig, 10yr	\$25
				,	
		France, 2019		SCOTCH	
		Cabernet Sauvignon	\$18	Bank Note	\$12
		Castle Rock		Johnnie Walker Black	\$18
		Napa, CA, 2017		Glenlivet, 12yr	\$19
		•		Laphroaig, 10yr	\$19
		SPARKLING WINE		COCNIAC	
		Prosecco	\$14	COGNAC	¢17
		Mionetto, Veneto		Hennessy VS	\$17
		IT, NV		Remy VSOP	\$20
				CORDIALS	
				Sambuca	\$15
				Aperol	\$19
				Campari	\$15